
ANTENNA SPECIFICATION

Summ ary

ITEM ANT SPEC

Model Na me 2.4G ANT

Center
2400MHz 2500MH

Vertical

2400MHz z2500MH

Horizontal 

2400MHz z
Frequency

2400MHz

MAX. Gain

Polarization   

Azimuth Beam

Pattern

 Impedance

Antenn a Length

Manufactur

Omni-directional

50 Ohm

38.88mm

e

    

 

 

 

-2.14dBi
Horizon tal and Vertical

-2.69dBi -2.14dBi -2.83dBi -2.55dBi -3.70dBi -2.32dBi



 

-2.690023

-2.144965

-2.831456



 

 

 

 

 

-2.55032


